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TimeGame Home Team Visitors Home
Scheduling Numbers

Date Day Court

7:42
Schedule

12:00 P.M. CH4512 Bezack Cohen 1 212/08/2013    Sun

1:00 P.M. CH4511 Vafeas Gleit 5 3

12:00 P.M. CH4514 Bezack Vafeas 1 512/15/2013    Sun

1:00 P.M. CH4513 Cohen Greene-k 2 4

12:00 P.M. CH4516 Greene-k Vafeas 4 501/05/2014    Sun

1:00 P.M. CH4515 Gleit Bezack 3 1

12:00 P.M. CH4518 Greene-k Gleit 4 301/12/2014    Sun

1:00 P.M. CH4517 Vafeas Cohen 5 2

12:00 P.M. CH4520 Cohen Gleit 2 301/19/2014    Sun

1:00 P.M. CH4519 Bezack Greene-k 1 4

12:00 P.M. CH4522 Cohen Bezack 2 101/26/2014    Sun

1:00 P.M. CH4521 Gleit Vafeas 3 5

12:00 P.M. CH4524 Vafeas Bezack 5 102/02/2014    Sun

1:00 P.M. CH4523 Greene-k Cohen 4 2

12:00 P.M. CH4526 Vafeas Greene-k 5 402/09/2014    Sun

1:00 P.M. CH4525 Bezack Gleit 1 3

12:00 P.M. CH4528 Gleit Greene-k 3 403/02/2014    Sun

1:00 P.M. CH4527 Cohen Vafeas 2 5

League Organizer(TM) * Logical Solutions Inc., Elkins Park, PA * www.leagueorganizer.com * 11/27/2013



Visitors

K
11/27/2013 Page 2HHHYBL

TimeGame Home Team Visitors Home
Scheduling Numbers

Date Day Court

7:42
Schedule

12:00 P.M. CH4530 Gleit Cohen 3 203/09/2014    Sun

1:00 P.M. CH4529 Greene-k Bezack 4 1
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